EXCA100IP4
4 Megapixel - HDplus
IR Indoor/Outdoor IP Dome Camera
Low Profile, High Resolution
4 Megapixel Imaging Sensor, Day/Night, Superflux Smart IR LED,
3.6 mm Lens, Multiple Streaming, Edge Recording with Micro SD Card
Slot, Corridor Mode, D-WDR, 3DNR, PoE, Audio, BNC Video Service
Output, Latest ONVIF, H.264/H.265/MJPEG Compression, IP65 Rated.
SPECIFICATIONS
1500 West Copans Road, Ste A-11
Pompano Beach, FL 33064 954-792-2818
FEATURES
4 Megapixel Imaging Sensor - ultra high definition resolution
Wide Angle 3.6mm lens
Up to 4MP @ 20fps, up to 3MP @ 30fps, up to 2MP @ 30fps
Superflux Smart IR LED with 10 meter IR range
Edge recording with Micro SD card slot for local video archiving (Max 128GB)
H.264, H2.65 & MJPEG video compression
Triple Streaming & RTSP, up to 12000kb per second bit rate
Wide Dynamic Range (> 120dB) & 2D/3D Noise Reduction
Supports 2-Way Audio
IP65 Ingress Protection Rated
Latest ONVIF Compliant
Resolution 4 MP Imaging Sensor (2592 x 1520) Ultra High Definition
Video Compression H.264 / H.265 / MJPEG
Minimum Illumination 0 lux IR On  0.05 lux Color
Lens 3.6mm
IR LED / Range 1 Superflux IR LED / 10 meters
Resolution / fps 4MP @ 20fps / 3MP @ 30fps / 2MP @ 30fps
YES, 9:16 Aspect Ratio for Narrow Aisle View
Video Service Output BNC
ONVIF Compliance
Edge Recording Micro SD Card Slot, Max 128GB (SD Card Not Included)
Corridor Mode
POE800-70W
8CH POE Switch
POE1600-130W
16CH POE Switch
ACCESSORIES
Dimensions / Weight 100mm (W) x 53mm (H) / 400g (0.88 lbs.)
Bit Rate (CBR / VBR) Main Stream:500KB-12000KB / Sub Stream:100KB-6000KB
Field of View (FOV) 75º
Power PoE / 12 VDC / 2.5W (IR LED OFF) / 5W (IR LED ON)
Latest ONVIF
Operating Temperature -40°C to +60°C (-40°F to +140°F)
Ingress Protection IP65
EXNVR
Professional NVR
AM33
Wedge Mount
AM44
Wall Mount
AM43
Pendant Mount
Rev 2.0.0